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Participants

Nation Name Club   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUT REITER Bernhard SY LUGI Lund 1993 R M 2.99999 9052 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA GERIN Xavier VS AFF Göteborg 1985 R M 1.68 8444 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

IND WAGH Suyash VS GFK Göteborg 1998 M 2.99999 9100 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ROMANO Marco ST FFF Stockholm 2008 R M 1.62 8048 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SGP WU Alvin SY LUGI Lund 2001 M 2.99999 9104 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE ALMGREN Lukas VS AFK Alingsås 2001 R M 1.93 7888 yes

ALMGREN Patrik VS AFK Alingsås 1969 R M 1.96 8712 yes

ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm 2007 L M 1.11 8509 yes

ASHRAFI Ehsan ST FFF Stockholm 1973 L M 1.32 8510 yes

ASSUM Felix VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2007 R M 1.42 0 yes

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian ST FFF Stockholm 2004 R M 1.1 4955 yes

BIDAR Dariosh ST DIF Stockholm 1994 R M 2.99999 9099 yes

BLOMKVIST Eskil ST UF Uppsala 2008 R M 1.80 8497 yes

BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST LöFK Lidingö 2007 R M 1.16 5846 yes

BORICS Gabor VS GFK Göteborg 1973 R M 1.95 8729 yes

BRANDBERG Hugo ST FFF Stockholm 2005 R M 1.12 4933 yes

BRANDBERG Nils ST FFF Stockholm 2008 R M 1.43 6643 yes

CLAESSON Holger ST FFF Stockholm 2004 R M 1.30 7378 yes

ELG Elwin ST FFF Stockholm 2007 R M 1.3 5876 yes

ENGMAN Oscar VS AFK Alingsås 2011 R M 2.99999 9096 yes

ERIKSSON Markus VS AFF Göteborg 2000 R M 1.66 5485 yes

FAGERSTEDT Jakob ST DIF Stockholm 2004 R M 1.4 4929 yes

FISCHL Simon SY A6 Jönköping 2009 R M 1.75 8687 yes

FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala 2007 R M 1.41 8511 yes

GERDIN Viktor ST UF Uppsala 1985 R M 1.25 4924 yes

GUSTAVSSON Christian ST FFF Stockholm 1986 R M 2.99999 159 yes

HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm 2007 L M 1.22 8308 yes

HALVARSSON Ludvig VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2006 R M 1.7 8229 yes

HECKMANN Lucas ST LöFK Lidingö 2006 R M 1.46 6594 yes

IGELSTRÖM Erwin VS AFK Alingsås 2007 R M 2.99999 8259 yes

KARLSSON Otis ST FFF Stockholm 2008 R M 1.56 8023 yes

KELLY Christopher ST DIF Stockholm 2003 R M 1.21 3293 yes

KRETSCHMER Jan VS AFF Göteborg 1971 R M 1.116 8178 yes

KUTTI David ST LöFK Lidingö 2003 R M 1.8 3955 yes
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Nation Name Club   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

LAESTADIUS Andreas VS GFK Göteborg 1972 R M 1.98 8725 yes

LANDO TROTTEIN Remy VS HFS Halmstad 1995 R M 2.99999 3669 yes

LARSSON Adam VS AFK Alingsås 1977 R M 2.99999 92 yes

LINDQUIST Peter VS BOR Borås 1982 L M 1.65 1731 yes

LUNDEGREN Axel VS GFK Göteborg 2002 R M 1.73 4078 yes

MALHOTRA Dev ST ÄFK Stockholm 1972 R M 1.134 7064 yes

NORELL Pontus VS KF99 Kungsbacka 1989 R M 1.67 9093 yes

NORSTRÖM Henrik VS GFK Göteborg 1993 R M 1.75 2824 yes

NYMAN Filip ST DIF Stockholm 2002 R M 1.44 4227 yes

ÖBERG Gustav VS AFF Göteborg 1983 R M 1.124 3938 yes

PALMSTIERNA Hugo SY MF19 Malmö 2006 R M 1.13 7692 yes

PELLETTA Francesco ST FFF Stockholm 2005 R M 1.14 7819 yes

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SY YFK Ystad 2005 R M 1.28 5000 yes

RASIN Erik ST LöFK Lidingö 2006 R M 1.23 5843 yes

ROVELSTAD Ivan ST UF Uppsala 2006 R M 1.5 6548 yes

RYDE Vincent VS BOR Borås 2006 R M 2.99999 9094 yes

SIMONSSON Erik SY LUGI Lund 2004 R M 2.99999 6013 yes

STRÖM Elliot VS AFK Alingsås 2006 R M 2.99999 8231 yes

SULTAN Sixten ST FFF Stockholm 2008 R M 2.99999 8585 yes

SVENSSON Jonathan ST DIF Stockholm 1999 R M 1.9 1929 yes

TIVENIUS Jan ST FFF Stockholm 1961 R M 1.18 1644 yes

TRULSSON Patrik SY LUGI Lund 1997 R M 1.110 3338 yes

VISSER Arold SY A6 Jönköping 1997 L M 1.57 8726 yes

VON POST Joel SY MFFG Malmö 2001 R M 1.27 3895 yes

WADENBÄCK Milo SY LUGI Lund 2008 R M 1.121 8656 yes

WENDT Carl-Henrik ST FFF Stockholm 1964 R M 1.40 2239 yes

WERLEFELT Karl ÖS LFK Linköping 1993 R M 1.63 8014 yes

WESTMAN Jonatan VS AFF Göteborg 1983 R M 1.122 5226 yes

WESTRING Theo ST LöFK Lidingö 2007 R M 1.17 6576 yes

ZHURAVLEV Georgy VS AFF Göteborg 2003 R M 1.77 6998 yes

  59 Participants (59 present)
 

URU RANDO Pablo ST DIF Stockholm 1975 R M 1.101 5212 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

7 Nations, 65 Participants (65 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 492.0000 SWE BÄCKSTRÖM Ian ST FFF Stockholm M yes

2. 1 003 354.0000 SWE ELG Elwin ST FFF Stockholm M yes

3. 1 004 326.0000 SWE FAGERSTEDT Jakob ST DIF Stockholm M yes

4. 1 005 304.0000 SWE ROVELSTAD Ivan ST UF Uppsala M yes

5. 1 007 295.0000 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig VS KF99 Kungsbacka M yes

6. 1 008 247.0000 SWE KUTTI David ST LöFK Lidingö M yes

7. 1 009 242.0000 SWE SVENSSON Jonathan ST DIF Stockholm M yes

8. 1 011 239.0000 SWE ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm M yes

9. 1 012 229.0000 SWE BRANDBERG Hugo ST FFF Stockholm M yes

10. 1 013 227.0000 SWE PALMSTIERNA Hugo SY MF19 Malmö M yes

11. 1 014 224.0000 SWE PELLETTA Francesco ST FFF Stockholm M yes

12. 1 016 220.0000 SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST LöFK Lidingö M yes

13. 1 017 215.0000 SWE WESTRING Theo ST LöFK Lidingö M yes

14. 1 018 209.0000 SWE TIVENIUS Jan ST FFF Stockholm M yes

15. 1 021 195.0000 SWE KELLY Christopher ST DIF Stockholm M yes

16. 1 022 190.0000 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm M yes

17. 1 023 185.0000 SWE RASIN Erik ST LöFK Lidingö M yes

18. 1 025 165.0000 SWE GERDIN Viktor ST UF Uppsala M yes

19. 1 027 140.0000 SWE VON POST Joel SY MFFG Malmö M yes

20. 1 028 134.0000 SWE PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SY YFK Ystad M yes

21. 1 030 130.0000 SWE CLAESSON Holger ST FFF Stockholm M yes

22. 1 032 116.0000 SWE ASHRAFI Ehsan ST FFF Stockholm M yes

23. 1 040 85.0000 SWE WENDT Carl-Henrik ST FFF Stockholm M yes

24. 1 041 85.0000 SWE FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala M yes

25. 1 042 80.0000 SWE ASSUM Felix VS KF99 Kungsbacka M yes

26. 1 043 72.0000 SWE BRANDBERG Nils ST FFF Stockholm M yes

27. 1 044 70.0000 SWE NYMAN Filip ST DIF Stockholm M yes

28. 1 046 60.0000 SWE HECKMANN Lucas ST LöFK Lidingö M yes

29. 1 056 40.0000 SWE KARLSSON Otis ST FFF Stockholm M yes

30. 1 057 38.0000 SWE VISSER Arold SY A6 Jönköping M yes

31. 1 062 33.0000 ITA ROMANO Marco ST FFF Stockholm M yes

32. 1 063 30.0000 SWE WERLEFELT Karl ÖS LFK Linköping M yes

33. 1 065 27.0000 SWE LINDQUIST Peter VS BOR Borås M yes

34. 1 066 27.0000 SWE ERIKSSON Markus VS AFF Göteborg M yes

35. 1 067 27.0000 SWE NORELL Pontus VS KF99 Kungsbacka M yes

36. 1 068 25.0000 FRA GERIN Xavier VS AFF Göteborg M yes

37. 1 073 20.0000 SWE LUNDEGREN Axel VS GFK Göteborg M yes

38. 1 075 20.0000 SWE NORSTRÖM Henrik VS GFK Göteborg M yes

39. 1 075 20.0000 SWE FISCHL Simon SY A6 Jönköping M yes

40. 1 077 20.0000 SWE ZHURAVLEV Georgy VS AFF Göteborg M yes

41. 1 080 20.0000 SWE BLOMKVIST Eskil ST UF Uppsala M yes

42. 1 093 18.0000 SWE ALMGREN Lukas VS AFK Alingsås M yes

43. 1 095 15.0000 SWE BORICS Gabor VS GFK Göteborg M yes
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Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

44. 1 096 15.0000 SWE ALMGREN Patrik VS AFK Alingsås M yes

45. 1 098 15.0000 SWE LAESTADIUS Andreas VS GFK Göteborg M yes

46. 1 101 15.0000 URU RANDO Pablo ST DIF Stockholm M yes

47. 1 110 10.0000 SWE TRULSSON Patrik SY LUGI Lund M yes

48. 1 116 5.0000 SWE KRETSCHMER Jan VS AFF Göteborg M yes

49. 1 121 5.0000 SWE WADENBÄCK Milo SY LUGI Lund M yes

50. 1 122 5.0000 SWE WESTMAN Jonatan VS AFF Göteborg M yes

51. 1 124 3.0000 SWE ÖBERG Gustav VS AFF Göteborg M yes

52. 1 134 0.0000 SWE MALHOTRA Dev ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

T53. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE GUSTAVSSON Christian ST FFF Stockholm M yes

T54. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE IGELSTRÖM Erwin VS AFK Alingsås M yes

T55. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE ENGMAN Oscar VS AFK Alingsås M yes

T56. 2 99999 0.0000 SGP WU Alvin SY LUGI Lund M yes

T57. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE LANDO TROTTEIN Remy VS HFS Halmstad M yes

T58. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE BIDAR Dariosh ST DIF Stockholm M yes

T59. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE RYDE Vincent VS BOR Borås M yes

T60. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE SIMONSSON Erik SY LUGI Lund M yes

T61. 2 99999 0.0000 IND WAGH Suyash VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T62. 2 99999 0.0000 AUT REITER Bernhard SY LUGI Lund M yes

T63. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE STRÖM Elliot VS AFK Alingsås M yes

T64. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE SULTAN Sixten ST FFF Stockholm M yes

T65. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE LARSSON Adam VS AFK Alingsås M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Nationell Ranking Epee Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Stefan Clausen och Linn Löfmark

Competition manager

Mats Svensson

Technical directory

PRELIMINÄRT:
Mats Svensson (Tävlingsledare)
Stefan Clausen (Överdomare 1)
Linn Löfmark (Överdomare 2)

Rikard Ekman (Ansvarig för trygghet och säkerhet)
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 65 Participants

1 Första pouleomgången
08.02. 08:30

65 Participants
5 Poules 7 Poule size
5 Poules 6 Poule size

50 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
23.08% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direkteliminering
08.02. 12:30

Table of 64

50 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 08.02. 12:30

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Nationell Ranking Epee Men's Senior
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Första pouleomgången

Poule 1 08:30 | Piste 1

BORSODI Andras, NOR OS Bygdø FK

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SIMONSSON Erik SWE LUGI Lund 1 V V4 2 V V V 5 26 15 0.833 11 2.
WAGH Suyash IND GFK Göteborg 2 0 3 0 V V 2 2 15 25 0.333 -10 5.
FREYHULT Teodor SWE UF Uppsala 3 3 V 1 V V 1 3 20 21 0.500 -1 4.
BÄCKSTRÖM Ian SWE FFF Stockholm 4 V V V V V V 6 30 4 1.000 26 1.
ZHURAVLEV Georgy SWE AFF Göteborg 5 2 3 3 0 V 0 1 13 28 0.167 -15 6.
ALMGREN Lukas SWE AFK Alingsås 6 2 2 1 1 3 1 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SWE YFK Ystad 7 3 V V 0 V V 4 23 14 0.667 9 3.

Poule 2 08:30 | Piste 2

AL-NUAIMI Muhannad, SWE MS KFA Köping

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

FISCHL Simon SWE A6 Jönköping 1 3 1 V 2 V V 3 21 17 0.500 4 4.
VON POST Joel SWE MFFG Malmö 2 V 3 V V V V 5 28 18 0.833 10 2.
ELG Elwin SWE FFF Stockholm 3 V2 V4 V V V V4 6 25 8 1.000 17 1.
REITER Bernhard AUT LUGI Lund 4 3 3 0 3 V 1 1 15 28 0.167 -13 6.
BLOMKVIST Eskil SWE UF Uppsala 5 V 4 1 V V 1 3 21 20 0.500 1 5.
BIDAR Dariosh SWE DIF Stockholm 6 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 5 30 0.000 -25 7.
ASSUM Felix SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 7 2 2 3 V V V 3 22 16 0.500 6 3.

Poule 3 08:30 | Piste 3

LINDE Birgitta, SWE NL ÖFFK Östersund

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

CLAESSON Holger SWE FFF Stockholm 1 2 V V V V V 5 27 17 0.833 10 2.
FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE DIF Stockholm 2 V V V V V 4 5 29 13 0.833 16 1.
RYDE Vincent SWE BOR Borås 3 3 0 V V V V 4 23 24 0.667 -1 4.
SULTAN Sixten SWE FFF Stockholm 4 1 1 3 2 V 3 1 15 29 0.167 -14 6.
GERDIN Viktor SWE UF Uppsala 5 2 3 4 V V 4 2 23 24 0.333 -1 5.
ALMGREN Patrik SWE AFK Alingsås 6 2 2 4 4 2 1 0 15 30 0.000 -15 7.
NORSTRÖM Henrik SWE GFK Göteborg 7 4 V 3 V V V 4 27 22 0.667 5 3.
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Poule 4 08:30 | Piste 4

VIKLUND Birgitta, SWE NL ÖFFK Östersund

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LUNDEGREN Axel SWE GFK Göteborg 1 3 V 4 0 2 3 1 17 29 0.167 -12 6.
LANDO TROTTEIN Remy SWE HFS Halmstad 2 V V V V V 4 5 29 16 0.833 13 2.
STRÖM Elliot SWE AFK Alingsås 3 4 1 3 2 4 3 0 17 30 0.000 -13 7.
RANDO Pablo URU DIF Stockholm 4 V 3 V 2 3 4 2 22 27 0.333 -5 5.
ASHRAFI Ehsan SWE FFF Stockholm 5 V 0 V V 3 4 3 22 19 0.500 3 4.
ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE UF Uppsala 6 V 4 V V V 3 4 27 22 0.667 5 3.
RASIN Erik SWE LöFK Lidingö 7 V V V V V V 6 30 21 1.000 9 1.

Poule 5 08:30 | Piste 5

WIK Johan, SWE ST FFF Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE FFF Stockholm 1 4 V 4 V 3 4 2 25 23 0.333 2 5.
WU Alvin SGP LUGI Lund 2 V V 4 4 4 4 2 26 26 0.333 0 6.
BORICS Gabor SWE GFK Göteborg 3 1 2 1 3 2 0 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
BRANDBERG Nils SWE FFF Stockholm 4 V V V V V V 6 30 16 1.000 14 1.
HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 5 3 V V 2 V 3 3 23 25 0.500 -2 4.
LARSSON Adam SWE AFK Alingsås 6 V4 V V 3 3 V 4 25 23 0.667 2 3.
GERIN Xavier FRA AFF Göteborg 7 V V V 2 V 4 4 26 21 0.667 5 2.

Poule 6 08:30 | Piste 6

DORDEVIC Bogomir, SWE SY ARA Helsingborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KELLY Christopher SWE DIF Stockholm 1 V V V 3 V 4 23 8 0.800 15 1.
NORELL Pontus SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 2 1 V 3 3 V 2 17 18 0.400 -1 4.
LAESTADIUS Andreas SWE GFK Göteborg 3 1 2 1 1 V 1 10 20 0.200 -10 5.
WENDT Carl-Henrik SWE FFF Stockholm 4 1 V V V3 V 4 19 13 0.800 6 3.
KUTTI David SWE LöFK Lidingö 5 V V V 2 V 4 22 11 0.800 11 2.
ENGMAN Oscar SWE AFK Alingsås 6 0 1 0 2 1 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.

Poule 7 08:30 | Piste 7

ULLTJÄRN Bianca, SWE ÖS LFK Linköping

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SVENSSON Jonathan SWE DIF Stockholm 1 V V 2 V V 4 22 10 0.800 12 1.
TRULSSON Patrik SWE LUGI Lund 2 3 V 3 V V 3 21 16 0.600 5 3.
ERIKSSON Markus SWE AFF Göteborg 3 1 2 V 3 V 2 16 20 0.400 -4 5.
TIVENIUS Jan SWE FFF Stockholm 4 V V 4 4 V 3 23 16 0.600 7 2.
HECKMANN Lucas SWE LöFK Lidingö 5 1 2 V V V 3 18 21 0.600 -3 4.
IGELSTRÖM Erwin SWE AFK Alingsås 6 0 2 1 1 4 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
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Poule 8 08:30 | Piste 8

THIM Tomas, SWE ST UF Uppsala

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ANDERSSON Georg SWE FFF Stockholm 1 4 0 V 2 V 2 16 22 0.400 -6 5.
GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE FFF Stockholm 2 V V V 4 4 3 23 16 0.600 7 2.
WESTRING Theo SWE LöFK Lidingö 3 V 1 3 1 1 1 11 20 0.200 -9 6.
KRETSCHMER Jan SWE AFF Göteborg 4 3 1 V V 4 2 18 22 0.400 -4 4.
LINDQUIST Peter SWE BOR Borås 5 V V V 4 3 3 22 16 0.600 6 3.
NYMAN Filip SWE DIF Stockholm 6 4 V V V V4 4 23 17 0.800 6 1.

Poule 9 08:30 | Piste 9

BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur, ISL ST DIF Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BRANDBERG Hugo SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V V V 1 4 21 12 0.800 9 1.
KARLSSON Otis SWE FFF Stockholm 2 3 2 4 V 4 1 18 23 0.200 -5 5.
WADENBÄCK Milo SWE LUGI Lund 3 1 V V V4 V3 4 18 15 0.800 3 2.
WERLEFELT Karl SWE LFK Linköping 4 3 V 4 1 V 2 18 21 0.400 -3 4.
ÖBERG Gustav SWE AFF Göteborg 5 0 3 2 V 2 1 12 20 0.200 -8 6.
BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE LöFK Lidingö 6 V V 2 2 V 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.

Poule 10 08:30 | Piste 10

ELMFELDT Albin, SWE ST ÄFK Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PELLETTA Francesco SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V V V V 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
ROMANO Marco ITA FFF Stockholm 2 2 2 V V V 3 19 21 0.600 -2 4.
PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE MF19 Malmö 3 4 V V V4 3 3 21 17 0.600 4 2.
VISSER Arold SWE A6 Jönköping 4 2 3 2 V 4 1 16 24 0.200 -8 5.
MALHOTRA Dev SWE ÄFK Stockholm 5 2 4 3 4 0 0 13 21 0.000 -8 6.
WESTMAN Jonatan SWE AFF Göteborg 6 3 4 V V V2 3 19 17 0.600 2 3.
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Första pouleomgången

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF Stockholm 6 6 30 4 1.000 26 Q

2 SWE ELG Elwin FFF Stockholm 6 6 25 8 1.000 17 Q

3 SWE BRANDBERG Nils FFF Stockholm 6 6 30 16 1.000 14 Q

4 SWE PELLETTA Francesco FFF Stockholm 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

5 SWE RASIN Erik LöFK Lidingö 6 6 30 21 1.000 9 Q

6 SWE FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF Stockholm 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 Q

7 SWE LANDO TROTTEIN Remy HFS Halmstad 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 Q

8 SWE SIMONSSON Erik LUGI Lund 5 6 26 15 0.833 11 Q

9 SWE VON POST Joel MFFG Malmö 5 6 28 18 0.833 10 Q

10 SWE CLAESSON Holger FFF Stockholm 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 Q

11 SWE KELLY Christopher DIF Stockholm 4 5 23 8 0.800 15 Q

12 SWE SVENSSON Jonathan DIF Stockholm 4 5 22 10 0.800 12 Q

13 SWE KUTTI David LöFK Lidingö 4 5 22 11 0.800 11 Q

14 SWE BRANDBERG Hugo FFF Stockholm 4 5 21 12 0.800 9 Q

15 SWE NYMAN Filip DIF Stockholm 4 5 23 17 0.800 6 Q

16 SWE WENDT Carl-Henrik FFF Stockholm 4 5 19 13 0.800 6 Q

17 SWE WADENBÄCK Milo LUGI Lund 4 5 18 15 0.800 3 Q

18 SWE PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK Ystad 4 6 23 14 0.667 9 Q

19 SWE NORSTRÖM Henrik GFK Göteborg 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 Q

19 SWE ROVELSTAD Ivan UF Uppsala 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 Q

21 FRA GERIN Xavier AFF Göteborg 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 Q

22 SWE LARSSON Adam AFK Alingsås 4 6 25 23 0.667 2 Q

23 SWE RYDE Vincent BOR Borås 4 6 23 24 0.667 -1 Q

24 SWE TIVENIUS Jan FFF Stockholm 3 5 23 16 0.600 7 Q

24 SWE GUSTAVSSON Christian FFF Stockholm 3 5 23 16 0.600 7 Q

26 SWE LINDQUIST Peter BOR Borås 3 5 22 16 0.600 6 Q

27 SWE TRULSSON Patrik LUGI Lund 3 5 21 16 0.600 5 Q

28 SWE PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19 Malmö 3 5 21 17 0.600 4 Q

29 SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo LöFK Lidingö 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

30 SWE WESTMAN Jonatan AFF Göteborg 3 5 19 17 0.600 2 Q

31 ITA ROMANO Marco FFF Stockholm 3 5 19 21 0.600 -2 Q

32 SWE HECKMANN Lucas LöFK Lidingö 3 5 18 21 0.600 -3 Q

33 SWE ASSUM Felix KF99 Kungsbacka 3 6 22 16 0.500 6 Q

34 SWE FISCHL Simon A6 Jönköping 3 6 21 17 0.500 4 Q

35 SWE ASHRAFI Ehsan FFF Stockholm 3 6 22 19 0.500 3 Q

36 SWE BLOMKVIST Eskil UF Uppsala 3 6 21 20 0.500 1 Q

37 SWE FREYHULT Teodor UF Uppsala 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1 Q

38 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99 Kungsbacka 3 6 23 25 0.500 -2 Q

39 SWE NORELL Pontus KF99 Kungsbacka 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1 Q

40 SWE WERLEFELT Karl LFK Linköping 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3 Q

41 SWE KRETSCHMER Jan AFF Göteborg 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4 Q

42 SWE ERIKSSON Markus AFF Göteborg 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q
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43 SWE ANDERSSON Georg FFF Stockholm 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6 Q

44 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander FFF Stockholm 2 6 25 23 0.333 2 Q

45 SGP WU Alvin LUGI Lund 2 6 26 26 0.333 0 Q

46 SWE GERDIN Viktor UF Uppsala 2 6 23 24 0.333 -1 Q

47 URU RANDO Pablo DIF Stockholm 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5 Q

48 IND WAGH Suyash GFK Göteborg 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10 Q

49 SWE KARLSSON Otis FFF Stockholm 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5 Q

50 SWE VISSER Arold A6 Jönköping 1 5 16 24 0.200 -8 Q

51 SWE ÖBERG Gustav AFF Göteborg 1 5 12 20 0.200 -8 E

52 SWE WESTRING Theo LöFK Lidingö 1 5 11 20 0.200 -9 E

53 SWE LAESTADIUS Andreas GFK Göteborg 1 5 10 20 0.200 -10 E

54 SWE LUNDEGREN Axel GFK Göteborg 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12 E

55 AUT REITER Bernhard LUGI Lund 1 6 15 28 0.167 -13 E

56 SWE SULTAN Sixten FFF Stockholm 1 6 15 29 0.167 -14 E

57 SWE ZHURAVLEV Georgy AFF Göteborg 1 6 13 28 0.167 -15 E

58 SWE MALHOTRA Dev ÄFK Stockholm 0 5 13 21 0.000 -8 E

59 SWE STRÖM Elliot AFK Alingsås 0 6 17 30 0.000 -13 E

60 SWE ALMGREN Patrik AFK Alingsås 0 6 15 30 0.000 -15 E

61 SWE IGELSTRÖM Erwin AFK Alingsås 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 E

62 SWE ALMGREN Lukas AFK Alingsås 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 E

63 SWE BORICS Gabor GFK Göteborg 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 E

64 SWE ENGMAN Oscar AFK Alingsås 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 E

65 SWE BIDAR Dariosh DIF Stockholm 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direkteliminering OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SWE BÄCKSTRÖM Ian ST FFF Stockholm 6 6 30 4 1.000 26

2 SWE ELG Elwin ST FFF Stockholm 6 6 25 8 1.000 17

3 SWE BRANDBERG Nils ST FFF Stockholm 6 6 30 16 1.000 14

4 SWE PELLETTA Francesco ST FFF Stockholm 5 5 25 13 1.000 12

5 SWE RASIN Erik ST LöFK Lidingö 6 6 30 21 1.000 9

6 SWE FAGERSTEDT Jakob ST DIF Stockholm 5 6 29 13 0.833 16

7 SWE LANDO TROTTEIN Remy VS HFS Halmstad 5 6 29 16 0.833 13

8 SWE SIMONSSON Erik SY LUGI Lund 5 6 26 15 0.833 11

9 SWE VON POST Joel SY MFFG Malmö 5 6 28 18 0.833 10

10 SWE CLAESSON Holger ST FFF Stockholm 5 6 27 17 0.833 10

11 SWE KELLY Christopher ST DIF Stockholm 4 5 23 8 0.800 15

12 SWE SVENSSON Jonathan ST DIF Stockholm 4 5 22 10 0.800 12

13 SWE KUTTI David ST LöFK Lidingö 4 5 22 11 0.800 11

14 SWE BRANDBERG Hugo ST FFF Stockholm 4 5 21 12 0.800 9

15 SWE NYMAN Filip ST DIF Stockholm 4 5 23 17 0.800 6

16 SWE WENDT Carl-Henrik ST FFF Stockholm 4 5 19 13 0.800 6

17 SWE WADENBÄCK Milo SY LUGI Lund 4 5 18 15 0.800 3

18 SWE PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SY YFK Ystad 4 6 23 14 0.667 9

19 SWE ROVELSTAD Ivan ST UF Uppsala 4 6 27 22 0.667 5

20 SWE NORSTRÖM Henrik VS GFK Göteborg 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 T19

21 FRA GERIN Xavier VS AFF Göteborg 4 6 26 21 0.667 5

22 SWE LARSSON Adam VS AFK Alingsås 4 6 25 23 0.667 2

23 SWE RYDE Vincent VS BOR Borås 4 6 23 24 0.667 -1

24 SWE GUSTAVSSON Christian ST FFF Stockholm 3 5 23 16 0.600 7

25 SWE TIVENIUS Jan ST FFF Stockholm 3 5 23 16 0.600 7 T24

26 SWE LINDQUIST Peter VS BOR Borås 3 5 22 16 0.600 6

27 SWE TRULSSON Patrik SY LUGI Lund 3 5 21 16 0.600 5

28 SWE PALMSTIERNA Hugo SY MF19 Malmö 3 5 21 17 0.600 4

29 SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST LöFK Lidingö 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

30 SWE WESTMAN Jonatan VS AFF Göteborg 3 5 19 17 0.600 2

31 ITA ROMANO Marco ST FFF Stockholm 3 5 19 21 0.600 -2

32 SWE HECKMANN Lucas ST LöFK Lidingö 3 5 18 21 0.600 -3

33 SWE ASSUM Felix VS KF99 Kungsbacka 3 6 22 16 0.500 6

34 SWE FISCHL Simon SY A6 Jönköping 3 6 21 17 0.500 4

35 SWE ASHRAFI Ehsan ST FFF Stockholm 3 6 22 19 0.500 3

36 SWE BLOMKVIST Eskil ST UF Uppsala 3 6 21 20 0.500 1

37 SWE FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1

38 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig VS KF99 Kungsbacka 3 6 23 25 0.500 -2

39 SWE NORELL Pontus VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1

40 SWE WERLEFELT Karl ÖS LFK Linköping 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3

41 SWE KRETSCHMER Jan VS AFF Göteborg 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4

42 SWE ERIKSSON Markus VS AFF Göteborg 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4

43 SWE ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6
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44 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm 2 6 25 23 0.333 2

45 SGP WU Alvin SY LUGI Lund 2 6 26 26 0.333 0

46 SWE GERDIN Viktor ST UF Uppsala 2 6 23 24 0.333 -1

47 URU RANDO Pablo ST DIF Stockholm 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5

48 IND WAGH Suyash VS GFK Göteborg 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10

49 SWE KARLSSON Otis ST FFF Stockholm 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5

50 SWE VISSER Arold SY A6 Jönköping 1 5 16 24 0.200 -8
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1
BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 12:30

33
ASSUM Felix
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   V

32
HECKMANN Lucas
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   9

  R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

  Piste 1 Sat 12:45

17
WADENBÄCK Milo
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   V

48
WAGH Suyash
VS GFK Göteborg

IND   5

  R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

  Piste 2 Sat 12:45

49
KARLSSON Otis
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   10

16
WENDT Carl-Henrik
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

  R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

 

9
VON POST Joel
SY MFFG Malmö

SWE  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 13:00

41
KRETSCHMER Jan
VS AFF Göteborg

SWE   9

24
GUSTAVSSON Christian
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

  R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

  Piste 1 Sat 13:15

25
TIVENIUS Jan
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

40
WERLEFELT Karl
ÖS LFK Linköping

SWE   5

  R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
SIMONSSON Erik
SY LUGI Lund

SWE  

 

Piste 2 Sat 14:00

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

ASSUM Felix (33)
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   3

R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

Piste 2 Sat 14:15

WADENBÄCK Milo
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   6

WENDT Carl-Henrik
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

Piste 2 Sat 14:30

VON POST Joel
SY MFFG Malmö

SWE   V

GUSTAVSSON Christian
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   13

R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

Piste 2 Sat 14:45

TIVENIUS Jan
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

SIMONSSON Erik
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   13

R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

Piste 7 Sat 15:45

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

WENDT Carl-Henrik
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   6

R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

Piste 7 Sat 16:00

VON POST Joel
SY MFFG Malmö

SWE   V

TIVENIUS Jan (25)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   13

R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

Piste 3 Sun 11:00

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

VON POST Joel (9)
SY MFFG Malmö

SWE   6

R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
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5
RASIN Erik
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 12:30

37
FREYHULT Teodor
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   10

28
PALMSTIERNA Hugo
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   V

  R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

  Piste 3 Sat 12:45

21
GERIN Xavier
VS AFF Göteborg

FRA   V 13

44
HALLONSTEN Alexander
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   12

  R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
SVENSSON Jonathan
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE  

 

 

13
KUTTI David
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 13:00

45
WU Alvin
SY LUGI Lund

SGP   V

20
NORSTRÖM Henrik
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   14

  R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

  Piste 3 Sat 13:15

29
BOLMSTRAND Viggo
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   V

36
BLOMKVIST Eskil
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   12

  R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
PELLETTA Francesco
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

 

Piste 3 Sat 14:00

RASIN Erik
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   8

PALMSTIERNA Hugo
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   V

R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

Piste 3 Sat 14:15

GERIN Xavier
VS AFF Göteborg

FRA   6

SVENSSON Jonathan
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

Piste 3 Sat 14:30

KUTTI David
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   V

WU Alvin (45)
SY LUGI Lund

SGP   6

R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

Piste 3 Sat 14:45

BOLMSTRAND Viggo
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   V

PELLETTA Francesco
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   8

R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

Piste 8 Sat 15:45

PALMSTIERNA Hugo (28)
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   5

SVENSSON Jonathan
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

Piste 8 Sat 16:00

KUTTI David
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   V

BOLMSTRAND Viggo (29)
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   11

R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

Piste 3 Sun 11:15

SVENSSON Jonathan (12)
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

KUTTI David (13)
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   7

R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
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3
BRANDBERG Nils
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 12:30

35
ASHRAFI Ehsan
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

30
WESTMAN Jonatan
VS AFF Göteborg

SWE   12

  R: WIK Johan (SWE)

  Piste 4 Sat 12:45

19
ROVELSTAD Ivan
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   V

46
GERDIN Viktor
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   13

  R: WIK Johan (SWE)

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
BRANDBERG Hugo
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

 

 

11
KELLY Christopher
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 13:00

43
ANDERSSON Georg
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   8

22
LARSSON Adam
VS AFK Alingsås

SWE   V

  R: WIK Johan (SWE)

  Piste 4 Sat 13:15

27
TRULSSON Patrik
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   7

38
HALVARSSON Ludvig
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   V

  R: WIK Johan (SWE)

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
FAGERSTEDT Jakob
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE  

 

Piste 4 Sat 14:00

BRANDBERG Nils
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   12

ASHRAFI Ehsan (35)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

Piste 4 Sat 14:15

ROVELSTAD Ivan
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   V

BRANDBERG Hugo
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   14

R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

Piste 4 Sat 14:30

KELLY Christopher
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

LARSSON Adam
VS AFK Alingsås

SWE   6

R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

Piste 4 Sat 14:45

HALVARSSON Ludvig (38)
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   V

FAGERSTEDT Jakob
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   12

R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

Piste 9 Sat 15:45

ASHRAFI Ehsan (35)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

ROVELSTAD Ivan (19)
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   14

R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

Piste 9 Sat 16:00

KELLY Christopher
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

HALVARSSON Ludvig (38)
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   9

R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

Piste 5 Sun 11:00

ASHRAFI Ehsan (35)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   5

KELLY Christopher (11)
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: PETRINI Felix (SWE)
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7
LANDO TROTTEIN Remy
VS HFS Halmstad

SWE  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 12:30

39
NORELL Pontus
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   13

26
LINDQUIST Peter
VS BOR Borås

SWE   V

  R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

  Piste 5 Sat 12:30

23
RYDE Vincent
VS BOR Borås

SWE   6

42
ERIKSSON Markus
VS AFF Göteborg

SWE   V

  R: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
CLAESSON Holger
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 12:45

15
NYMAN Filip
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

50
VISSER Arold
SY A6 Jönköping

SWE   10

  R: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

  Piste 2 Sat 13:00

47
RANDO Pablo
ST DIF Stockholm

URU   3

18
PERSSON TÖRN Caspian
SY YFK Ystad

SWE   V

  R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

  Piste 5 Sat 13:00

31
ROMANO Marco
ST FFF Stockholm

ITA   10

34
FISCHL Simon
SY A6 Jönköping

SWE   V

  R: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
ELG Elwin
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

 

Piste 5 Sat 14:00

LANDO TROTTEIN Remy
VS HFS Halmstad

SWE   V

LINDQUIST Peter
VS BOR Borås

SWE   3

R: WIK Johan (SWE)

Piste 5 Sat 14:15

ERIKSSON Markus (42)
VS AFF Göteborg

SWE   10

CLAESSON Holger
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: WIK Johan (SWE)

Piste 5 Sat 14:30

NYMAN Filip
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   10

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian
SY YFK Ystad

SWE   V

R: WIK Johan (SWE)

Piste 5 Sat 14:45

FISCHL Simon (34)
SY A6 Jönköping

SWE   6

ELG Elwin
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: WIK Johan (SWE)

Piste 10 Sat 15:45

LANDO TROTTEIN Remy
VS HFS Halmstad

SWE   V

CLAESSON Holger
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   9

R: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

Piste 10 Sat 16:00

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian (18)
SY YFK Ystad

SWE   13

ELG Elwin
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

Piste 5 Sun 11:15

LANDO TROTTEIN Remy
VS HFS Halmstad

SWE   V

ELG Elwin
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   13

R: PETRINI Felix (SWE)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sun 13:00

1
BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

4
SVENSSON Jonathan (12)
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   12

  R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

  Piste 1 Sun 13:15

3
KELLY Christopher (11)
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

2
LANDO TROTTEIN Remy (7)
VS HFS Halmstad

SWE   9

  R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

Piste 1 Sun 13:45

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   10

KELLY Christopher (11)
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V 11

R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 SWE KELLY Christopher ST DIF Stockholm 2003

2 SWE BÄCKSTRÖM Ian ST FFF Stockholm 2004

3 SWE LANDO TROTTEIN Remy VS HFS Halmstad 1995

3 SWE SVENSSON Jonathan ST DIF Stockholm 1999

Table of 8

5 SWE ELG Elwin ST FFF Stockholm 2007

6 SWE VON POST Joel SY MFFG Malmö 2001

7 SWE KUTTI David ST LöFK Lidingö 2003

8 SWE ASHRAFI Ehsan ST FFF Stockholm 1973

Table of 16

9 SWE CLAESSON Holger ST FFF Stockholm 2004

10 SWE WENDT Carl-Henrik ST FFF Stockholm 1964

11 SWE PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SY YFK Ystad 2005

12 SWE ROVELSTAD Ivan ST UF Uppsala 2006

13 SWE TIVENIUS Jan ST FFF Stockholm 1961

14 SWE PALMSTIERNA Hugo SY MF19 Malmö 2006

15 SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST LöFK Lidingö 2007

16 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2006

Table of 32

17 SWE BRANDBERG Nils ST FFF Stockholm 2008

18 SWE PELLETTA Francesco ST FFF Stockholm 2005

19 SWE RASIN Erik ST LöFK Lidingö 2006

20 SWE FAGERSTEDT Jakob ST DIF Stockholm 2004

21 SWE SIMONSSON Erik SY LUGI Lund 2004

22 SWE BRANDBERG Hugo ST FFF Stockholm 2005

23 SWE NYMAN Filip ST DIF Stockholm 2002

24 SWE WADENBÄCK Milo SY LUGI Lund 2008

25 FRA GERIN Xavier VS AFF Göteborg 1985

26 SWE LARSSON Adam VS AFK Alingsås 1977

27 SWE GUSTAVSSON Christian ST FFF Stockholm 1986

28 SWE LINDQUIST Peter VS BOR Borås 1982

29 SWE ASSUM Felix VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2007

30 SWE FISCHL Simon SY A6 Jönköping 2009

31 SWE ERIKSSON Markus VS AFF Göteborg 2000

32 SGP WU Alvin SY LUGI Lund 2001

Table of 64

33 SWE NORSTRÖM Henrik VS GFK Göteborg 1993

34 SWE RYDE Vincent VS BOR Borås 2006

35 SWE TRULSSON Patrik SY LUGI Lund 1997
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

36 SWE WESTMAN Jonatan VS AFF Göteborg 1983

37 ITA ROMANO Marco ST FFF Stockholm 2008

38 SWE HECKMANN Lucas ST LöFK Lidingö 2006

39 SWE BLOMKVIST Eskil ST UF Uppsala 2008

40 SWE FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala 2007

41 SWE NORELL Pontus VS KF99 Kungsbacka 1989

42 SWE WERLEFELT Karl ÖS LFK Linköping 1993

43 SWE KRETSCHMER Jan VS AFF Göteborg 1971

44 SWE ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm 2007

45 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm 2007

46 SWE GERDIN Viktor ST UF Uppsala 1985

47 URU RANDO Pablo ST DIF Stockholm 1975

48 IND WAGH Suyash VS GFK Göteborg 1998

49 SWE KARLSSON Otis ST FFF Stockholm 2008

50 SWE VISSER Arold SY A6 Jönköping 1997

Första pouleomgången

51 SWE ÖBERG Gustav VS AFF Göteborg 1983

52 SWE WESTRING Theo ST LöFK Lidingö 2007

53 SWE LAESTADIUS Andreas VS GFK Göteborg 1972

54 SWE LUNDEGREN Axel VS GFK Göteborg 2002

55 AUT REITER Bernhard SY LUGI Lund 1993

56 SWE SULTAN Sixten ST FFF Stockholm 2008

57 SWE ZHURAVLEV Georgy VS AFF Göteborg 2003

58 SWE MALHOTRA Dev ST ÄFK Stockholm 1972

59 SWE STRÖM Elliot VS AFK Alingsås 2006

60 SWE ALMGREN Patrik VS AFK Alingsås 1969

61 SWE IGELSTRÖM Erwin VS AFK Alingsås 2007

62 SWE ALMGREN Lukas VS AFK Alingsås 2001

63 SWE BORICS Gabor VS GFK Göteborg 1973

64 SWE ENGMAN Oscar VS AFK Alingsås 2011

65 SWE BIDAR Dariosh ST DIF Stockholm 1994
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT64 T32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

AUT B B BEREUTER Roman 0 0 2

ISL N BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur 1 1 0 0

NOR B B BORSODI Andras 1 4 4 2 11 0 1

SWE CN CN CN AL-NUAIMI Muhannad 1 3 4 2 10 0 0

B LINDE Birgitta 1 4 4 2 1 1 13 0 1

N VIKLUND Birgitta 1 1 0 0

N ULLTJÄRN Bianca 1 3 2 6 0 0

N ELMFELDT Albin 1 1 0 0

N N KRÖCKEL Emil 0 0 0

B B PETRINI Felix 2 2 0 0

N WIK Johan 1 4 4 9 0 0

D THIM Tomas 1 1 0 1

N N DORDEVIC Bogomir 1 1 0 0

UKR B B BAKUM Andrii 2 1 3 0 1

14 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE KELLY Christopher ST DIF Stockholm 2003

Silver SWE BÄCKSTRÖM Ian ST FFF Stockholm 2004

Bronze SWE LANDO TROTTEIN Remy VS HFS Halmstad 1995

Bronze SWE SVENSSON Jonathan ST DIF Stockholm 1999


